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SCHOOL BOARD CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MARCH 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Friday, March 28
7:30 a.m. City Leaders (Stout, Reagan) District Education Center – Community Room 103

APRIL 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Tuesday, April 1
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.  MSBA Coffee & Conversation

 
Virtual Meeting 

Wednesday, April 2
6:00 p.m. NE Metro 916 Meeting (Stout) Bellaire Education Center
Monday, April 7
5:00 p.m. – 6:20 p.m. Advance Academic Parents Group (Peterson) District Education Center – Community Room 103
Wednesday, April 9
7:00 p.m. Mahtomedi PTO – Working Meeting (Whitson) Wildwood Library 

Thursday, April 10
4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

Community Education Advisory Council (Donna) 
District Curriculum Advisory Council
(Reagan)

District Education Center – Rom 107

District Education Center – Community Room 103
Friday, April 11
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m.

AMSD Meeting (Donna) 
Mahtomedi Career, Internship and Volunteer 
Fair.   click here to sign up.
MAEF Zephyr Gala 

 
Quora Education Center
Mahtomedi High School – Gym 

JX Center – Stillwater
Monday, April 14
5:30 p.m. School Board Study Session District Education Center- Community Room 103
Tuesday, April 15
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.  MSBA Coffee & Conversation

 
Virtual Meeting 

Monday, April 28
10:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
 
7:00 p.m.

School Board Coffee & Conversation (Donna, 
Reagan, Stout) 
Policy Committee (Donna, Peterson, Stout)
Regular School Board Meeting 

District Education Center – Community Room 103

District Education Center – Room 107

District Education Center – Community Room 103

MAY 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION
Friday, May 2
7:00 a.m. AMSD Meeting (Donna) Quora Education Center 
Tuesday, May 6
8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation Virtual 
Wednesday, May 7
11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Community Lunch – Registration Link
NM 916 Meeting (Stout) 

District Education Center – Community Room 103
Bellaire Education Center 

Monday, May 12 
6:15 p.m. – 6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 

 
Zephyr Learning Session 
Regular School Board Meeting

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103
District Education Center – Community Room 103

Wednesday, May 14
7:00 p.m. Mahtomedi PTO Meeting – Election (Whitson) O.H. Anderson Elementary – Flex Lab

Monday, May 19
7:00 p.m. MAEF Board Meeting (Reagan) District Education Center – Community Room 103
Tuesday, May 20 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdgoDZMd3RJPbWs7KqZsHnYTG9Lc2AEJ9_goOExRF0wfogW4A/viewform?usp=dialog
https://mahtomedi.ce.eleyo.com/course/1751/2025-summer%E2%80%941/community-lunch-may-2025#s25-5communitylunchmay7
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8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation Virtual 
Friday, May 23
7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. AMSD Meeting (Donna) Quora Education Center 


